
KEY Mass/Confession Meals Session Mtgs

LOCATION
1 PM- 3PM Office/Outside

2:00 PM Chapel
4:00 PM Core Member Room 
5:30 PM Main Hall 
6:00 PM Dining Hall
7:00 PM Main Hall 

7:25 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

10:30 PM
LOCATION

8:00 AM Chapel 
8:45 AM Dining Hall

~9:15:00 AM
10/10:15 AM

12:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM Core Member Room 
6:00 PM Dining Hall
7:00 PM Main Hall 

7:30 PM

~9:05 pm
9:10 PM

10:30 PM
LOCATION

8:00 AM Chapel 
8:45 AM Dining Hall

~9:15:00 AM
10/10:15 AM

12:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM Core Member Room 
6:00 PM Dining Hall 
7:00 PM Main Hall 

7:20 PM

7:40 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:10 PM

10:30 PM
LOCATION

8:00 AM Chapel 
8:45 AM Dining Hall

~9:15:00 AM

Session 3

Nightly Wrap Up 
Snack Chat 
Lights Out

Core Member Meeting   
Dinner
Session

Game & Praise 
Proclaim

Small Groups 
Activity 

Mass 
Breakfast

Make To-Go Lunches 

Arrive at work sites 

Activity 
Small Groups 

Nightly Wrap Up 
Snack Chat 
Lights Out

DAY 4
Mass

Breakfast

Leave for sites

DAY 3 

Leave for sites

Lunch at work sites
Leave to return back to Camp - Rest, Shower, Free Time 

Core Member Meeting   
Dinner

Game & Praise 
Proclaim

Make To-Go Lunches 

Lights Out
DAY 2

Breakfast
Make To-Go Lunches 

Leave for sites

Lunch at work sites
Leave to return back to Camp - Rest, Shower, Free Time 

Mass

Arrive at work sites 

Dinner 
Session 1 

Game & Praise 
Proclaim (20) 
Small Groups 

Ice Cream Social / Party / Yard Games 
Closing announcement

Life Teen Master Schedule - Restore

Day 1 
Check-In 

Core Member Meeting
Introduction Session - Rules, Safety Drills, Expectations, & Intro to Theme

Travelers Mass 



10/10:15 AM
12:30 PM

4:15 PM
5:15 PM Core Member Room 
6:00 PM Dining Hall
7:00 PM Main Hall 

7:30 PM
7:50 PM

~8:20 PM
~9:10 pm

10:30 PM
LOCATION

8:00 AM Chapel 
8:45 AM Dining Hall

~9:15:00 AM
10/10:15 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

5:15 PM Core Member Room 
6:00 PM Dining Hall 
7:00 PM Main Hall 

~8:20 PM

~9:30 PM
11:00 PM

LOCATION
8:30 AM Dining Hall
9:30 AM Main Hall
9:45 AM

10:30 AM Main Hall 

Around Camp 
11:30 AM Chapel 
12:30 PM Dining Hall

1:30 PM

Organized Free Time, Pool, Field Games

Snack Chat 
Lights Out

DAY 5 

Lunch at work sites

Session 4
Game & Praise 

Proclaim 
Activity 

Arrive at work sites 

Final Departure Time

DAY 6
Breakfast

Instructions to clean

Core Member Meeting   

Make To-Go Lunches 
Leave for sites (Half Day of Work) 

Leave to return back to Camp

Session 5 
Dinner

Snack Chat 
Lights Out

Camp Clean Up
Session 6 

Game, Glory Story Sharing, Praise 
Proclaim

Small Groups 
Closing Mass 
To-Go Lunch

Game & Praise 
Proclaim 

Small Groups 
Activity 

Nightly Wrap Up 

Dinner
Core Member Meeting   

Lunch at work sites

Leave to return back to Camp - Rest, Shower, Free Time 

Adoration
Nightly Wrap Up 

Arrive at work sites 

Mass 
Breakfast


